0NN N AW =

e S =)
0NN AW~ O

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

52

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58

59.
60.
6l.
62.
63.

CHHCOK KJIacCHBIX pyKoBoauTeei Ha 2025 -2026 y4yeGHbIH roa

. I'pynma Ne 051 -
.I'pynma Ne 151 -

. I'pynma Ne 251 -

. I'pynma Ne 257 (goros.) -
. I'pynma Ne 351 -

. I'pynma Ne 352 -

. I'pynma Ne 353 -

. I'pynma Ne 354 -

. I'pymma Ne 355-

. I'pynma Ne 357 (noros.)-
. I'pynma Ne 451 -

. I'pynma Ne 651 -

. I'pynma Ne 652-

. I'pynma Ne 751 -

. I'pymma Ne 851 -

. I'pynma Ne 951 -

. I'pymma Ne 952 -

. I'pynma Ne 953 -

I'pynma Ne 241 -
T'pynma Ne 242 -
I'pynma Ne 247 (noros.) -
T'pynma Ne 341 -
I'pynma Ne 342 -
T'pynma Ne 343 -
I'pymma Ne 344 -
T'pynma Ne 345-
I'pymnma Ne 347 (noros.)-
T'pynma Ne 441 -
I'pymma Ne 541 -
T'pynma Ne 641-

I'pynma Ne 642 -
T'pynma Ne 741 -
I'pynma Ne 941-

T'pynma Ne 942 -
I'pynma Ne 943 -

I'pymma Ne 131 -
I'pynma Ne 231 -
I'pymma Ne 237 (moros.) -
I'pynma Ne 331 -
I'pymma Ne 332 -

. I'pymma Ne 333 -
I'pymma Ne 334 -
I'pynma Ne 335-
I'pymma Ne 337 (noros.)-
I'pynma Ne 431 -
I'pymma Ne 631 -
I'pynma Ne 632-

I'pymma Ne 731 -
I'pynma Ne 831-

I'pynma Ne 221 -
I'pymma Ne 222 -

. I'pynma Ne 227 (noros.) -
I'pymma Ne 321 -
I'pymnma Ne 322 -
I'pymma Ne 323 -
I'pynma Ne 324 -
I'pymma Ne 325-

. I'pynma Ne 327 (noros.)-
I'pymma Ne 421 -
I'pynma Ne 521 -
I'pymma Ne 621-

I'pynma Ne 622 -
I'pynma Ne 721 -

I kype
T'op6aroBckas Amxennka BanepbeBHa
Kpusomeesa Enena BsuecnaBoBua
KysnenoBa Hagexna AnnpeeBHa
KysnenoBa Hanexna AnnpeeBHa
[neikoBa Enena I1aBnosHa
KyracoBa Haransst Hukonaesna
MenbaukoBa Muecca FOpbpeBHa
HaymoBa Apuna CepreeBHa
OpexoBa Mpuna BanepreBHa
JIpicoBa Exarepuna BanepbeBHa
3abpoauHa AHHa AJleKCeeBHa
HBanoa Kcenus I'ennaguesna
AngpoHoBa Enena BrnagucinaBoBHa
Cuonanosa Vpuna ['puropsesa
OxomenkoB Anekcanp KoHcTaHTHHOBUY
Bracos Anexceii CepreeBud
Teneruna Upuna ['enHagpeBHa
Hypsaruna Exarepuna Bacunbesna

II kype
Muponosa Onus MiBanoBHa
3enenbko una OneroHa
TNomsixosa JIugus BanepreBna
Banuna Haranbes BaagumupoBHa
Xoxnosa Exarepuna BukropoBHa
Jpy6uu Asia BacuibeBHa
Bnacos Anekceit CepreeBud
Bbarkos EBrenuii Hukonaesnu
ITanoB BukTop AnexceeBud
Bbarkos EBrenuii Hukonaesnu
Cyxanosa Jlroqmmna AnexcanapoBHa
JInzsxuna dapes MropesHa
CrpyroB KoHCTaHTHH AHATOJILEBUY
MyxpanoBa Hanexxna CepreeBHa
JIsicoBa Exarepuna BanepbeBHa
CrpyroB KoHCTaHTHH AHATOJILEBUY
Hypsaruna Exarepuna BacunbeBHa

III kype
3enenbko Jluna OneroBHa
JlowamBunu Enena Jlyrnacosna
ViBanoBa AHacracust BsiuecnaBoBHa
I'opbaroBckas Amxenrka BanepreBHa
KyracoBa Haranest Hukonaesna
Epununa TaresiHa AHaTONbEBHA
Annponosa Enena BrnaaucnaBosHa
Cuyxuna Onbra ['eoprueBna
Mansiruna lapest AnekceeBHa
I'opbarosckuii Bnagumup MutpobanoBuy
Tropun Auzpeii Braanmuposuy
Cemenenko Apuna Uropesna
Xanbiros Pycnan Pomanosnu
Konkuna MHHa BukTopoBHa

IV kypc
Mosnoauosa Mapuna [TaBnoBHa
CwmonbsanHOB F0puii MuxaitnoBua
Tropun Anzpeii Bragumuposuy
ITonomapeBa MapuHa AjekcanipoBHa
[[TabaeBa 'anuna AnexcaHapoBHA
HacnenckoBa Oxcana AjekcaHIpoBHA
Kopo6xoBa /lapesi AHnpeeBHa
Opexoa Upuna BanepreBHa
[enokoBa Mapust AHaTONBEBHA
MenbaukoBa Uuecca FOpbeBHa
Cyxanosa Jltoqmuia AjieKkcanapoBHa
Cemenenko Apuna Uropesna
JIuzsikuna Jlapest ropesHa
Myxpanosa Hanexxna CepreeBna




