## Список классных руководителей на 2025 -2026 учебный год

## І курс

	1 курс
1. Группа № 051 -	Горбатовская Анжелика Валерьевна
2. Группа № 151 -	Кривошеева Елена Вячеславовна
3. Группа № 251 -	Кузнецова Надежда Андреевна
4. Группа № 257 (догов.) -	Кузнецова Надежда Андреевна
5. Группа № 351 -	Шлыкова Елена Павловна
± 7	
6. Группа № 352 -	Кутасова Наталья Николаевна
7. Группа № 353 -	Мельникова Инесса Юрьевна
8. Группа № 354 -	Наумова Арина Сергеевна
9. Группа № 355-	Орехова Ирина Валерьевна
10. Группа № 357 (догов.)-	Лысова Екатерина Валерьевна
11. Группа № 451 -	Забродина Анна Алексеевна
12. Группа № 651 -	Иванова Ксения Геннадиевна
1 2	
13. Группа № 652-	Андронова Елена Владиславовна
14. Группа № 751 -	Сиволапова Ирина Григорьевна
15. Группа № 851 -	Окомелков Александр Константинович
16. Группа № 951 -	Власов Алексей Сергеевич
17. Группа № 952 -	Телегина Ирина Геннадьевна
18. Группа № 953 -	Дурягина Екатерина Васильевна
	ІІ курс
19. Группа № 241 -	Миронова Юлия Ивановна
20. Группа № 242 -	_
* *	Зеленько Дина Олеговна
21. Группа № 247 (догов.) -	Голякова Лидия Валерьевна
22. Группа № 341 -	Ванина Наталья Владимировна
23. Группа № 342 -	Хохлова Екатерина Викторовна
24. Группа № 343 -	Друбич Алла Васильевна
25. Группа № 344 -	Власов Алексей Сергеевич
26. Группа № 345-	Батков Евгений Николаевич
27. Группа № 347 (догов.)-	Панов Виктор Алексеевич
28. Группа № 441 -	Батков Евгений Николаевич
* *	
29. Группа № 541 -	Суханова Людмила Александровна
30. Группа № 641-	Лизякина Дарья Игоревна
31. Группа № 642 -	Стругов Константин Анатольевич
32. Группа № 741 -	Мухранова Надежда Сергеевна
33. Группа № 941-	Лысова Екатерина Валерьевна
34. Группа № 942 -	Стругов Константин Анатольевич
35. Группа № 943 -	Дурягина Екатерина Васильевна
	III курс
26 Engarro No. 121	Зеленько Дина Олеговна
36. Группа № 131 -	
37. Группа № 231 -	Лочашвили Елена Дугласовна
38. Группа № 237 (догов.) -	Иванова Анастасия Вячеславовна
39. Группа № 331 -	Горбатовская Анжелика Валерьевна
40. Группа № 332 -	Кутасова Наталья Николаевна
41. Группа № 333 -	Ерилина Татьяна Анатольевна
42. Группа № 334 -	Андронова Елена Владиславовна
43. Группа № 335-	Сиухина Ольга Георгиевна
44. Группа № 337 (догов.)-	Малыгина Дарья Алексеевна
45. Группа № 431 -	· · · ·
* *	Горбатовский Владимир Митрофанович
46. Группа № 631 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович
47. Группа № 632-	Семененко Арина Игоревна
48. Группа № 731 -	Ханыгов Руслан Романович
49. Группа № 831-	Конкина Инна Викторовна
	IV курс
50. Группа № 221 -	Молодцова Марина Павловна
51. Группа № 222 -	Смольянинов Юрий Михайлович
52. Группа № 227 (догов.) -	
52 Enverse No. 221	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович
53. Группа № 321 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна
54. Группа № 322 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна
54. Группа № 322 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 - 56. Группа № 324 - 57. Группа № 325-	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна Коробкова Дарья Андреевна Орехова Ирина Валерьевна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 - 56. Группа № 324 - 57. Группа № 325- 58. Группа № 327 (догов.)-	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна Коробкова Дарья Андреевна Орехова Ирина Валерьевна Щелокова Мария Анатольевна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 - 56. Группа № 324 - 57. Группа № 325- 58. Группа № 327 (догов.)- 59. Группа № 421 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна Коробкова Дарья Андреевна Орехова Ирина Валерьевна Щелокова Мария Анатольевна Мельникова Инесса Юрьевна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 - 56. Группа № 324 - 57. Группа № 325- 58. Группа № 327 (догов.)- 59. Группа № 421 - 60. Группа № 521 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна Коробкова Дарья Андреевна Орехова Ирина Валерьевна Щелокова Мария Анатольевна Мельникова Инесса Юрьевна Суханова Людмила Александровна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 - 56. Группа № 324 - 57. Группа № 325- 58. Группа № 327 (догов.)- 59. Группа № 421 - 60. Группа № 521 - 61. Группа № 621-	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна Коробкова Дарья Андреевна Орехова Ирина Валерьевна Щелокова Мария Анатольевна Мельникова Инесса Юрьевна Суханова Людмила Александровна Семененко Арина Игоревна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 - 56. Группа № 324 - 57. Группа № 325- 58. Группа № 327 (догов.)- 59. Группа № 421 - 60. Группа № 521 - 61. Группа № 621- 62. Группа № 622 -	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна Коробкова Дарья Андреевна Орехова Ирина Валерьевна Щелокова Мария Анатольевна Мельникова Инесса Юрьевна Суханова Людмила Александровна Семененко Арина Игоревна Лизякина Дарья Игоревна
54. Группа № 322 - 55. Группа № 323 - 56. Группа № 324 - 57. Группа № 325- 58. Группа № 327 (догов.)- 59. Группа № 421 - 60. Группа № 521 - 61. Группа № 621-	Тюрин Андрей Владимирович Пономарева Марина Александровна Шабаева Галина Александровна Наследскова Оксана Александровна Коробкова Дарья Андреевна Орехова Ирина Валерьевна Щелокова Мария Анатольевна Мельникова Инесса Юрьевна Суханова Людмила Александровна Семененко Арина Игоревна